BOWLER NAME
Adams-McLean

Amerlinck
Anderson
Anderson
Atkinson
Atkinson

Bacon

Beauvias-Chad

Best
Best

Beveridge
Blake
Blake

Button
Crouse

Cullis

Dabanovich
Dacunha
Dean
Ettinger
Fraser
Fraser

Izara
Lindsay
Alysha
Ariana
Brayden
Josh

Alexis

Kyleigh

Liam
Noah

Lily
Mitchell
Shaylyn

Jordan
Shayla

Patrick

Heather
Davis
Lennox
Grayson
Peyton
Zach

EXPIRY DATE
2033
2027
2028
2036
2034
2032

2035

2030

2040
2025

2037
2025
2032

2030
2026

2026

2028
2040
2037
2039
2042
2039

TOURNAMENT

Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Ontario Pepsi 2005

Ontario Family Twosome 2020
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Ontario Family Twosome 2017
Ontario Family Twosome 2018
Ontario Youth Singles 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2013
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Ontario Youth Singles 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Ontario Youth Singles 2018
Ontario Family Twosome 2020
Ontario Family Twosome 2019
Ontario Family Twosome 2015
Ontario Youth Singles 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2016
Ontario Family Twosome 2018
Doug Imms Memorial 2018
Ontario Youth Singles 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2012
Ontario Youth Singles 2011
Ontario Youth Singles 2016
Doug Imms Memorial 2013
Doug Imms Memorial 2013
Doug Imms Memorial 2012
Doug Imms Memorial 2009
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Ontario Family Twosome 2022
Doug Imms Memorial 2022
Doug Imms Memorial 2023

AMOUNT

$50.00
$200.00
$122.00
$300.00
$125.00
$250.00
$130.00
$220.00
$90.00
$100.00
$200.00
$80.00
$90.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$80.00
$220.00
$245.00
$375.00
$705.00
$175.00
$100.00
$125.00
$350.00
$75.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$125.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.00
$200.00
$75.00
$75.00
$160.00
$160.00
$400.00
$125.00
$75.00



Gauthier

Gibson
Grasser

Gray

Gray
Grimme
Hannah

Hannah
Hanniman
Harris

Hendry

Henry
Hill

Howard
Ingles

Ingles

Ko

Laframboise
LaPointe
Leclair

Lee

Legault

Noah

Jacqueline
Rio

Collin

Tanner
Zac
Emily

Logan
Lucas
Emily

Leila

Montee
Caprice

Brett
Blake

Zachary

Ellias

William
Nicholas
Noah
Ben
Noah

2030

2030
2038

2034

2030
2025
2028

2031
2033
2026

2037

2032
2026

2028
2028

2032

2032

2028
2026
2030
2032
2037

Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2016
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Ontario Youth Singles 2024
Ontario Family Twosome 2022
Doug Imms Memorial 2022
Doug Imms Memorial 2016
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Ontario Youth Singles 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Ontario Family Twosome 2012
Doug Imms Memorial 2008
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Ontario Youth Singles 2024
Ontario Family Twosome 2020
Ontario Family Twosome 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2022
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2022
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2022
Ontario Family Twosome 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2022
Ontario Youth Singles 2018
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Ontario Family Twosome 2020
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Ivan Nelson Memorial

$200.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$160.00
$75.00
$160.00
$300.00
$125.00
$50.00
$80.00
$200.00
$300.00
$60.00
$25.00
$215.00
$100.00
$180.00
$180.00
$75.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$150.00
$160.00
$260.00
$175.00
$175.00
$60.00
$125.00
$50.00
$50.00
$425.00
$75.00
$125.00
$220.00
$160.00
$38.00
$150.00
$300.00
$60.00
$60.00
$200.00



Mackinnon

MacKinnon
Majeski

Majeski
Maness
Mckinley

Mintz

Moore
Moore-Goodall
Moore-Goodall

Mundy

Muxlow
Needham

Parkkila
Parkkila

Peckham

Petrie
Pinel

Scott
Shura

Skinner

Ryan

Charlee
Alex

Sophia
Dion
Brodie

Gabriella
Peyton
Andi
Kyra
Olivia

Ainsley
Jack

Camron
Kole

Nic

Roen
Ryan

McKenna
Joshua

Jaxen

2033

2038
2031

2034
2030
2027
2032
2039
2030
2029
2025

2033
2037

2028

2028
2027

2029

2027
2030

2035

Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2022
Ontario Youth Singles 2017
Ontario Family Twosome 2018
Doug Imms Memorial 2022
Ontario Family Twosome 2013
Doug Imms Memorial 2013
Doug Imms Memorial 2013
Ontario Youth Singles 2016 Fal
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2013
Ontario Family Twosome 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Ontario Youth Singles 2018
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2018
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2018
Ivan Nelson Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2016
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Ontario Youth Singles 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2018
Doug Imms Memorial 2018
Ontario Family Twosome 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2017

$120.00
$40.00
$350.00
$230.00
$40.00
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$125.00
$75.00
$100.00
$325.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00
$80.00
$25.00
$80.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$150.00
$25.00
$80.00
$100.00
$100.00
$140.00
$100.00
$150.00
$80.00
$25.00
$75.00
$80.00
$320.00
$140.00
$100.00



Smith
Sowden
Steadman

Stinson
Stothers
Sykes

Sykes
Tremblay

Vandeguchte
Wade

Wagner-Gosselin
Walker-Gray

Wall
Watson

Westbrook
Westbrook
Wheeler

Williams

Williams

Cali
Nicholas
Brayden

Joe
Layla
Haylee

Michayla
Isadora

Katarena
Cyrus

Riley
Terrell

Jaylynne
Bryce

Catrice
Kennidie
Tessa

Alyson

Dawson

2031
2027
2036

2028
2036
2032

2029
2025

2026
2029

2028
2031

2029

2032
2030
2030
2032

2025

Ontario Family Twosome 2016
Ontario Family Twosome 2016
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Ontario Family Twosome 2022
Ontario Family Twosome 2020
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Ontario Family Twosome 2022
Ontario Family Twosome 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2013
Doug Imms Memorial 2011
Doug Imms Memorial 2011
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Ontario Youth Singles 2013
Doug Imms Memorial 2011
Ontario Family Twosome 2011
Doug Imms Memorial 2013
Doug Imms Memorial 2016
Ontario Youth Singles 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2018
Ivan Nelson Memorial 2018
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Ontario Youth Singles 2016
Ontario Youth Singles 2011
Doug Imms Memorial 2016
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2013
Doug Imms Memorial 2011
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2018
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2014
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Ontario Family Twosome 2019
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2017

$685.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$150.00
$60.00
$250.00
$280.00
$100.00
$400.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$430.00
$50.00
$50.00
$70.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$125.00
$125.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$80.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$275.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00



Windover

Winger
Winger

Wood

Wright

Wright

Wyville

Joseph

Emily
Tyleigh

Paisley

Daniel

Thomas

Noah

2028

2029
2033

2025

2031

2040

2032

Doug Imms Memorial 2018
Ontario Youth Singles 2018

Ontario Family Twosome 2018

Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2017
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2015
Doug Imms Memorial 2008
Doug Imms Memorial 2008
Ontario Youth Singles 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2024
Doug Imms Memorial 2023
Doug Imms Memorial 2022
Doug Imms Memorial 2022

$80.00
$100.00
$350.00
$80.00
$200.00
$25.00
$200.00
$80.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$60.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$125.00
$50.00



