BOWLER NAME		EXPIRY DATE	TOURNAMENT	AMOUNT
Adams-McLean	Izara	2033	Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$50.00
Amerlinck	Lindsay	2027	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$200.00
Anderson	Alysha	2028	Ontario Pepsi 2005	\$122.00
Anderson	Ariana	2036	Ontario Family Twosome 2020	\$300.00
Atkinson	Brayden	2034	Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$125.00
Atkinson	Josh	2032	Ontario Family Twosome 2017	\$250.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2018	\$130.00
Bacon	Alexis	2035	Ontario Youth Singles 2024	\$220.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$90.00
Beauvias-Chad	Kyleigh	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$100.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2013	\$200.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$80.00
Best	Liam	2040	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$90.00
Best	Noah	2025	Ontario Youth Singles 2014	\$200.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$100.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$50.00
Beveridge	Lily	2037	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$50.00
Blake	Mitchell	2025	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$100.00
Blake	Shaylyn	2032	Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$80.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2018	\$220.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2020	\$245.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2019	\$375.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2015	\$705.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2014	\$175.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$100.00
Button	Jordan	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2016	\$125.00
Crouse	Shayla	2026	Ontario Family Twosome 2018	\$350.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2018	\$75.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2015	\$150.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2012	\$100.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2011	\$50.00
Cullis	Patrick	2026	Ontario Youth Singles 2016	\$125.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2013	\$100.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2013	\$150.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2012	\$50.00
Dabanovich	Heather	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2009	\$200.00
Dacunha	Davis	2040	Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$75.00
Dean	Lennox	2037	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$75.00
Ettinger	Grayson	2039	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$160.00
Fraser	Peyton	2042	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$160.00
Fraser	Zach	2039	Ontario Family Twosome 2022	\$400.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$125.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$75.00

Gauthier	Noah	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2014 Doug Imms Memorial 2016	\$200.00 \$50.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$25.00
Gibson	Jacqueline	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$25.00
Grasser	Rio	2038	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$160.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$75.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2024	\$160.00
Gray	Collin	2034	Ontario Family Twosome 2022	\$300.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$125.00
Gray	Tanner	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2016	\$50.00
Grimme	Zac	2025	Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$80.00
Hannah	Emily	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$200.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2017	\$300.00
Hannah	Logan	2031	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$60.00
Hanniman	Lucas	2033	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$25.00
Harris	Emily	2026	Ontario Family Twosome 2012	\$215.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2008	\$100.00
Hendry	Leila	2037	Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$180.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$180.00
Henry	Montee	2032	Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$75.00
Hill	Caprice	2026	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$150.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$150.00
Howard	Brett	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$150.00
Ingles	Blake	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$200.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$150.00
Ingles	Zachary	2032	Ontario Youth Singles 2024	\$160.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2020	\$260.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2019	\$175.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$175.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$60.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$125.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$50.00
Ко	Ellias	2032	Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$50.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2019	\$425.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$75.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$125.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2018	\$220.00
Laframboise	William	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$160.00
LaPointe	Nicholas	2026	Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$38.00
Leclair	Noah	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$150.00
Lee	Ben	2032	Ontario Family Twosome 2020	\$300.00
Legault	Noah	2037	Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$60.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$60.00
			Ivan Nelson Memorial	\$200.00

			Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$120.00
Mackinnon	Ryan	2033	Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$40.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2017	\$350.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2018	\$230.00
MacKinnon	Charlee	2038	Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$40.00
Majeski	Alex	2031	Ontario Family Twosome 2013	\$100.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2013	\$50.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2013	\$200.00
Majeski	Sophia	2034	Ontario Youth Singles 2016 Fal	\$125.00
Maness	Dion	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$75.00
Mckinley	Brodie	2027	Doug Imms Memorial 2013	\$100.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2019	\$325.00
Mintz	Gabriella	2032	Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$50.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$25.00
Moore	Peyton	2039	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$50.00
Moore-Goodall	Andi	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$100.00
Moore-Goodall	Kyra	2029	Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$100.00
Mundy	Olivia	2025	Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$150.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$150.00
Muxlow	Ainsley	2033	Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$150.00
Needham	Jack	2037	Ontario Youth Singles 2018	\$120.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$100.00
Parkkila	Camron	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$80.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2018	\$25.00
Parkkila	Kole	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$80.00
Peckham	Nic	2027	Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$150.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$100.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$100.00
Petrie	Roen		Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$50.00
Pinel	Ryan	2029	Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$150.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$25.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2018	\$80.00
			Ivan Nelson Memorial 2019	\$100.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2016	\$100.00
Scott	McKenna	2027	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$140.00
Shura	Joshua	2030	Ontario Youth Singles 2024	\$100.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$150.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$80.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$25.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2018	\$75.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2018	\$80.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2023	\$320.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$140.00
Skinner	Jaxen	2035	Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$100.00

Smith	Cali	2031	Ontario Family Twosome 2016	\$685.00
Sowden	Nicholas	2027	Ontario Family Twosome 2016	\$100.00
Steadman	Brayden	2036	Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$60.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$40.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$150.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$60.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2022	\$250.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2020	\$280.00
Stinson	Joe	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$100.00
Stothers	Layla	2036	Ontario Family Twosome 2022	\$400.00
Sykes	Haylee	2032	Ontario Family Twosome 2017	\$250.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$50.00
Sykes	Michayla	2029	Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$50.00
Tremblay	Isadora	2025	Doug Imms Memorial 2013	\$50.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2011	\$25.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2011	\$200.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$150.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$100.00
Vandeguchte	Katarena	2026	Ontario Youth Singles 2013	\$100.00
Wade	Cyrus	2029	Doug Imms Memorial 2011	\$25.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2011	\$430.00
Wagner-Gosselin	Riley	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2013	\$50.00
Walker-Gray	Terrell	2031	Doug Imms Memorial 2016	\$50.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2024	\$70.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2018	\$25.00
			Ivan Nelson Memorial 2018	\$50.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$100.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2016	\$125.00
Wall	Jaylynne		Ontario Youth Singles 2011	\$125.00
Watson	Bryce	2029	Doug Imms Memorial 2016	\$25.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$100.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2013	\$50.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2011	\$25.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$50.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2019	\$80.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$25.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2018	\$25.00
Westbrook	Catrice	2032	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$25.00
Westbrook	Kennidie	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2014	\$25.00
Wheeler	Tessa	2030	Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$50.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2019	\$275.00
Williams	Alyson	2032	Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$50.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$75.00
Williams	Dawson	2025	Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$25.00

			Doug Imms Memorial 2018	\$80.00
			Ontario Youth Singles 2018	\$100.00
			Ontario Family Twosome 2018	\$350.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$80.00
Windover	Joseph	2028	Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$200.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$25.00
Winger	Emily	2029	Doug Imms Memorial 2017	\$200.00
Winger	Tyleigh	2033	Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$80.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2015	\$150.00
Wood	Paisley	2025	Doug Imms Memorial 2008	\$200.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2008	\$100.00
Wright	Daniel	2031	Ontario Youth Singles 2024	\$60.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$75.00
Wright	Thomas	2040	Doug Imms Memorial 2024	\$75.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2023	\$75.00
Wyville	Noah	2032	Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$125.00
			Doug Imms Memorial 2022	\$50.00